## RiverCrest Golf Club & Preserve Phoenixville, PA



## **GOLF CLASSIC**

**SEPTEMBER 10, 2024** 

scan to register



epbdf.org/events/golf-classic-2024/

1 MISSION

#### **STAFF**



Sarah Ross Pilacik EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR sarah@epbdf.org



Lisa Lee
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
lisa@epbdf.org

#### **BOARD OF DIRECTORS**



Leonard M. Azzarano



Anthony Deni VICE PRESIDENT



Marisa Ferger



Tammy Jones SECRETARTY



Mike Wood TREASURER



Hajar Abusief BOARD MEMBER



Nora Bullock BOARD MEMBER



Bernadette Fox



Larry McHugh



Bob Sawyer BOARD MEMBER



Thank You to our neighbor CSL Behring for sponsoring and supporting The Eastern PA Bleeding Disorders Foundation.

# **CSL Behring**

Biotherapies for Life®



Thank You to the staff at the beautiful RiverCrest Golf Club & Preserve for hosting us!

Thank You to our Volunteers! We could not do it without you!

#### THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS:

### **CSL Behring**

Biotherapies for Life®





THE HAVERFORD TRUST COMPANY











**10**AM REGISTRATION

**10:45**AM **LUNCH** 

12<sub>PM</sub> SHOTGUN START

4:15<sub>PM</sub> HORS D'OEUVERS

5:15<sub>PM</sub> DINNER

Welcome Steve Polinsky

 $\mathit{CSL}$   $\mathit{Behring}$ 

Remarks from Sponsor CSL Behring

Remarks from EPBDF Len Azzarano

Board President

Awards Steve Polinsky

 $CSL\ Behring$ 



We'd love your feedback! Please take a moment to provide any anonymous glows or grows! Thank you for attending and we look forward to seeing you next year.

https://forms.gle/HPYMcbbiarH8C3u99



Save the Date for September 9, 2025



#### **MISSION STATEMENT**

The Eastern Pennsylvania Bleeding Disorders Foundation strives to bring together those affected by bleeding disorders in our 41-county coverage area so that we can all feel a sense of connection and support through education, programming, advocacy, and financial assistance.

#### **EPBDF EVENTS**



WEBSITE



FACEBOOK



INSTAGRAM



TWITTER



#### EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA

41 COUNTIES

BLEEDING DISORDERS FOUNDATION

1 MISSION

Liberty Place at Kennett Square, 148 W. State Street, Suite 305, Kennett Square, PA 19348 610-770-5215, or 610-883-3266 info@epbdf.org www.epbdf.org www.epbdf.org